— -

getsix® Partners and
employees would
like to thank all for
W your participation
and enjoyable
company!

thgetsix® %

Golf Trophy

P

FINAL cLAsSIFICATION LIsT:

getsix® Guests ¥ place Dominik Wagner
getsix® Guests 29 place Jochen Schramm
getsix® Guests 39 place Axel Ditzinger
Female category P/ Golfers 1 place Fwa Nowak-Iskra 38 stableford Netto
Female category P/ Golfers 2"“ place Marzena Gradecka 27 Stableford Netto
Female category P/ Golfers 39 place Renata Popek 19 Stableford Netto
Male category PZ Golfers 1 place Anthony Kerr 42 stableford Netto
Male category PZ Golfers 2nd place Jakub Szurlej 40 stableford Netto
Male category PZ Golfers 39 place Janusz Marek 40 stableford Netto
Female category: Longest Drive Marzena Gradecka
Male category: Longest Drive Claus Frank
Joint female/male category: Nearest fo the Pin Jakub Szurle)

www.getsix.eu



2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
201/
2018
2019
floc.

"The most important shot in golf is the
next one." - Ben Hogan

Role of Honour

Leszek Skibicki 1st getsix® Golf Trophy
Jerzy Sacewicz 2nd getsix® Golf Trophy
Jean-Francois Froemer 3rd getsix® Golf Trophy
Katarzyna Turkiewicz 4th getsix® Golf Trophy
Walter Wilfert 5th getsix® Golf Trophy
Katarzyna Turkiewicz 6th getsix® Golf Trophy
Dominik Wagner 7th getsix® Golf Trophy

8th getsix® Golf Trophy

19th May 2012
22nd June 2013
14th June 2014
4th July 2015
2nd July 2016
8th July 2017

7th July 2018

To be announced

7th getsix’
o

www.getsix.eu



