

## FINAL CLASSIFICATION LIST:

getsix® Guests	1 <sup>st</sup> place	Dominik Wagner	
getsix® Guests	2 <sup>nd</sup> place	Jochen Schramm	
getsix® Guests	3 <sup>rd</sup> place	Axel Ditzinger	
Female category PZ Golfers	1st place	Ewa Nowak-Iskra	38 Stableford Netto
Female category PZ Golfers	2 <sup>nd</sup> place	Marzena Gradecka	27 Stableford Netto
Female category PZ Golfers	3 <sup>rd</sup> place	Renata Popek	19 Stableford Netto
Male category PZ Golfers	1st place	Anthony Kerr	<b>42</b> Stableford Netto
Male category PZ Golfers	2 <sup>nd</sup> place	Jakub Szurlej	<b>40</b> Stableford Netto
Male category PZ Golfers	3 <sup>rd</sup> place	Janusz Marek	<b>40</b> Stableford Netto
Female category: Longest	Female category: Longest Drive		
Male category: Longest Drive		Claus Frank	
Joint female/male category: Nearest to the Pin		Jakub Szurlej	



## Role of Honour

2012	Leszek Skibicki	1st getsix® Golf Trophy	19th May 2012
2013	Jerzy Sacewicz	2nd getsix® Golf Trophy	22nd June 2013
2014	Jean-François Froemer	3rd getsix® Golf Trophy	14th June 2014
2015	Katarzyna Turkiewicz	4th getsix® Golf Trophy	4th July 2015
2016	Walter Wilfert	5th getsix® Golf Trophy	2nd July 2016
2017	Katarzyna Turkiewicz	6th getsix® Golf Trophy	8th July 2017
2018	Dominik Wagner	7th getsix® Golf Trophy	7th July 2018
2019		8th getsix® Golf Trophy	To be announced
tbc.			

